EBP WBC PROGRAM OF EVENTS FOR 2020

Thursday 6 Social Bowls

Mon 10 — Fri 14 Open and Senior Pairs (District Level)
Thursday 13 Social Bowls

Mon 17 - Fri 21 District Singles

Thursday 20 Social Bowls

Mon 24 — Fr 28 Open and Senior Fours — (Dist. Level)
Thursday 27 Social Bowls

Mon 2 —Fri6 State Triples — (District Level)
Thursday 5 Social Bowls
Wednesday 11 Pennants Round 1 (Picnic Point)

Thursday 12  Pennants Round 2 & Social Bowls
Saturday 14  Pennants Round 3 (Padstow)
Thursday 19  Pennants Round 4 &Social Bowls
Tuesday 24 Pennants Round 5 (Olds Park)
Thursday 26  Pennants Round 6 &Social Bowls
Tuesday 31 Pennants Round 7 (Roselands)
- A
Thursday 2 Pennants Round 8 & Social Bowls
Tuesday 7 Pennants Round 9 (Mt Lewis)
Thursday 9 Social Bowls (No Pennants)
Thursday 16  Pennants Round 10 & Social Bowls
Thursday 23  Pennants Round 12 & Social Bowls
Tuesday 28 Pennants Round 13 (Revesby W)
Thursday 30  Pennants round 14 & Social Bowls

Thursday 7 Club Pairs starts

Thursday 14  Club Pairs continues & Social Bowls
Thursday 21 Club Pairs continues & Social Bowls
Monday 25 Charity Day

Thursday 28  Club Pairs continues & Social Bowls

Sat 30 — Jun 27 District Saturday Triples

Thursday 4
Thursday 11°
Thursday 18

Club Singles starts
Club Singles continues & Social Bowls
Club Singles (cont.) & Social Bowls

Friday 19 District Triples Tournament
Monday 22 Pat Davis Trophy
Thursday 25  Club Singles (cont.) & Social

Thursday 2 EBP WBC Annual General Meeting
Sat4 -Sept5 Weekend Pennants

Monday 6 GRD V Eastern Suburbs - Home
Thursday 9 Club Triples starts

Monday 13 District Presentation Day at EBP
Thursday 16 Club Triples continues

Thursday 23 Club Triples continues & Social Bowls

Thursday 30 Club Triples continues & Social Bowls

Monday 3 District AGM

Thursday 6 Club Triples continues & Social Bowls
Thursday 13 Social Bowls

Thursday 20 Club Fours starts

Thursday 27 Club Fours continues & Social Bowls

Thursday 3 Club Fours continues & Social Bowls
Thursday 10 Club Fours continues & Social Bowls
Thursday 17 Consistency starts

Thursday 24 Consistency continues

Friday 25 District Charity Day - Bear Cottage

Thursday 1 Consistency cont. & Social Bowls
Friday 2 Inter-District v City West
Thursday 8 Consistency cont. & Social Bowls
Thursday 15 Out of the Hat Triples

Thursday 22 Social Bowls

Thursday 29 Out of the Hat Fours

Thursday 5 Mixed Pairs starts

Thursday 12 Mixed Pairs continues

Friday 13 Mavis McBryde Trophy

Thursday 19 Mixed pairs continues

Friday 20 Inter-District v Sutherland (home)
Thursday 26 Social Bowls

Thursday 3 Christmas Party



Pennants Managers Meeting
Monday 3 February

Delegates meetings

Monday 3 February

Monday 4 May

Monday 3 August (& GRD AGM)
Monday 7 December

Umpires meetings
Friday 7 February
Friday 8 May

Friday 17 July

Friday 18 September
Friday 6 November

GRD Committee meets last Friday of the month

Other Events

Saturday 29 February Summer League Playoff

Fri 3 —Sun 5 April WBNSW Indoor
Championships

Fri 17 — Sun 19 April BA State Trials

Sun 26 Apr - (TBC) Regional Mixed Pairs Playoff

Fri 1 —Sun 3 May WBNSW City v Country

Mon 18 — Fri 22 May =~ WBNSW State Carnival

Tues 16 — Wed 17 June BA Australian Open

Mon 29 June — Fri 3 July Regional Pennant Playoff
Mon 20 —Thurs 23 Champion of Club Champions
Sun 9 —Sun 16 August WBNSW State Championships
Sat 12 —Tues 15 Sept  WBNSW State Pennants



